Title 2018 Base Salary

MANAGER/COUNCIL
BOROUGH MANAGER $37,500.00
MEMBER OF COUNCIL-MAYOR $7,762.00
MEMBER OF COUNCIL $7,199.00
MUNICIPAL CLERK
MUNICIPAL CLERK $92,700.00
DEPUTY MUNICIPAL CLERK $42,134.93
CLERK $34,000.00
DEPUTY REGISTRAR $2,115.07
ALTERNATE REGISTRAR $800.00
CLERK, HOURLY $13.13
FINANCE

TREASURER/CFO $90,880.57
ASSISTANT TREASURER $39,423.04
PAYROLL CLERK $19,995.00
ASSISTANT PAYROLL CLERK

QUALIFIED PURCHASING AGENT $5,791.43
QUALIFIED PURCHASING AGENT $2,434.77
HISTORIC PRESERVATION SECRETARY $4,687.06
LAND USE BOARD SECRETARY $4,551.00
CLERK, HOURLY $12.00

TAX
TAX COLLECTOR $72,893.38
TAX ASSESSSOR $27,864.54
CLERK $34,000.00
TAX ASSESSMENT SEARCH $856.96
TAX SEARCH $2,143.43
COURT
COURT ADMINISTRATOR $57,288.60
JUDGE $17,024.26
CLERK, HOURLY $13.13
LIBRARY
LIBRARY DIRECTOR $38,470.50
LIBRARY ASSISTANT $58,170.21
LIBRARY ASSISTANT, JUNIOR $35,000.00
LIBRARY ASSISTANT, HOURLY $13.11
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION OFFICIAL $75,000.00
BUILDING INSPECTOR- TRAINEE $46,592.00
PERMIT CLERK TYPIST $49,705.29
PERMIT CLERK TYPIST $34,000.00
POLICE

POLICE CHIEF $162,000.00
POLICE CAPTAIN $147,500.00
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POLICE SERGEANT

POLICE OFFICER/PATROLMAN

POLICE OFFICER/PATROLMAN

POLICE OFFICER/PATROLMAN

POLICE OFFICER/PATROLMAN

POLICE OFFICER/PATROLMAN

SUMMER LAW ENFORCER, HOURLY, BASED ON YEARS OF SERVICE
CLERK TYPIST

COLLEGE INCENTIVE, PER CREDIT

PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS SUPERINTENDANT
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
PUBLIC WORKS ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR
RECYCLING COORDINATOR
CARPENTERS HELPER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
MAINTENANCE REPAIRER
MECHANIC
STORMWATER COORDINATOR
TRUCK DRIVER
CODE ENFORCER, HOURLY
CODE ENFORCER, HOURLY
LABORER, HOURLY, BASED ON YEARS OF SERVICE
RECREATION ATTENDANT, HOURLY, BASED ON YEARS OF SERVICE
SANITATION ENFORCER, HOURLY
CLERK
REGISTERED PUBLIC PURCHASING SPECIALIST

WATER UTILITY
WATER UTILITY SUPERVISOR
ASSISTANT WATER SUPERVISOR
LABORER 1II
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
WATER RENT COLLECTOR
AQUAHAWK COORDINATOR

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DEPUTY COORDINATOR
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT DEPUTY
COMMUNITY RATING SYSTEM COORDINATOR

BEACH PATROL
BEACH PATROL CHIEF
BEACH PATROL CAPTAIN, DAILY
BEACH PATROL JUNIOR LIFEGUARD DIRECTOR, DAILY
BEACH PATROL MEDICAL DIRECTOR, DAILY
BEACH PATROL LIEUTENANT, DAILY

$105,394.56
$96,091.14
$77,961.66
$56,535.54
$46,234.56
$47,745.86
$8.60-$11.00
$57,978.19
$10.00

$90,000.00
$72,000.00
$64,601.38
$49,024.27
$48,291.11
$39,041.12
$35,009.70
$33,990.00
$45,875.12
$46,043.06
$875.50
$41,056.83
$19.10
$16.43
$10.00-11.75
$9.00-12.00
$16.43
$34,000.00
$1,100.00

$77,000.00
$66,000.00
$47,491.19
$41,056.83
$4,533.03
$1,200.00

$9,954.44
$16,234.95
$5,989.45
$8,926.30

$20,000.00
$170.00
$150.00
$170.00
$130.00
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BEACH PATROL, DAILY, BASED ON YEARS OF SERVICE

BEACH PATROL LIFEGUARDS, EMT CERT-ADDITIONAL/DAILY
BEACH PATROL LIFEGUARD BONUS (WORKING 50 DAYS)

BEACH PATROL LIFEGUARD BONUS (WORKING 58+ DAY)

BEACH CHECKERS SUPERVISORS, HOURLY

BEACH CHECKERS SUPERVISORS, HOURLY

BEACH CHECKERS SUPERVISORS, HOURLY

BEACH BADGE CHECKERS, HOURLY, BASED ON YEARS OF SERVICE

$80.83-104.17
$5.00

$100.00
$150.00
$19.00

$17.00

$15.00
$8.60-10.00
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